
A Vast Array ol Extra Special Values i it Kitchenware, Silverware, 
Sporting Goods, Paints, Varnishes and Glass, Carpenters’ Tools
..........  .......... THE FEATURES OF THE DAY ' '

VŸ'SiVi KITCHENWARE DEPT. PAINT AND GLASS DEPARTMENT.
He. D.D.V, -= -

1 Pearl Enj< Double BoOer. No. 68, 2 Qts
1 Pearl Eil* Berlin , Kettle, No. 06, 6 Qts
1 Pearl En.,Preserving Kettle, No. 82, 12 Qts.
1 Pearl Bn. Tea Kettle, No. 8..............................
1 Pearl Bn., Saucepan, No. 600, 6 Qts..............
1 Pearl, Bn. Dish Pan, 14 Qts................................
1 Peart En., Potato,Pot, No. 808 ..........................
1 Peart Bn. Stove Pot, No. 8..............................
1 Die. Bn. -Double Boiler, No. 62, 2 Qts ...
1 Dia. En.. Berlin Kettle, No. 06, 6 Qts. ...
1 Dia. Bn. Preserving Kettle,. No. 28, 8 Qts.
1 DUl Bn. Dish Pan, 10 Qts................................
1 Dia..En. Str..Saucepan, No.,800, 8 Qts. ...
1 Dia. En. Str. Saucepan, No. ■ 600, 6 Qts. ...
1 Dia. En. Potato Pot, No. 6, ...............................
1 Dia. En. Stove Pot, No. 8 .................................
1 White En. Mixing Bowl, No. 7, .55c. 1 White En. Mixing

Bowl, No. 22, 85c., .......................... ...................
1 White En. ixing Bowl, No. 24, $1.00, 1 White En. Mixing

Bowl, No. 8, 70 >cts ............
1 En.. Bread Box, No. ,16, White 
1 Rd. Tin Wash Boiler, No. 81C
1 N. P. Tea Kettle, No. 8........
1 N. P. Tea Kettle, No. 9 ........
1 Pyrex Utility Pan, No. 281.. .
1 Pyrex Bread Pan, No. 212 ...
1 Pyrex Pud. Dish,, No. 464 or No. 122, IVi Qts..........
1 Pyrex Casserole Dish, No. 108 or No. 167, 1 Qt
1 Pyrex Pie Plate, No. 202..................
1 Stemo Stove with 8 Tins Heat ....
8 Tins Stemo Canned Heat ..............
1 Canadian Beautty Electric Toaster 
1 Canadian Bealty Electric Toaster...
1 Westinghouse Electric Toaster........
1 Premier Electric Toaster..................
1 National Electric Toaster ..............
1 Electric Grill ........ ...............................
1 Wear-Evcr Windsor Kettle, No. 130, 4 Qts 
1 Wear-Bver Berlin S. Pan, No. 63, 4 Qts ...
1 Wear-Bver 'Stew Pan, No. 66, 1 Qt...................
1 Wear-Ever Stex. Pan, No. 66, 1 Qut................
1 Wear-Bver Double Boiler, No. 141, 2 Qts. .
1 Wear-Bver Fry Pan, No. 810 ............................
1 Wear-Bver Preserving Kettle, No. 121 6 Qts
1 Dure Alum. Lip Saucepan, No. 28..................
I Duro Alum. Lip Saucepan, No. 22......................
1 Duro Alum.. Lip Saucepan, No. 21......................
1 Duro Alum. Lip Saucepan, No. 20..............
12 Rolls Toilet \Paper, Great West ......................
1 Canuck Bread Mixer, No. 4............................. .
1 En. Tea Kettle ...................................... ................
1 En. Double Boiler ..................................................
1 En. Berlin Kettle . ........................ ...........................
1 Twine Yacht Mop, No. 2.........—.......................
1 Twine Yacht Mop, No. 8 ....................................
1 Simms’ Best Broom, No. 6 ..................................
1/Simms’ Little Beauty Broom .............. ...............
1 Simms’ Parlor'Carpet Broom, No. 6..................

Athenia Paint, ready to use, good quality and a large number of colons. 
1-lb.Tin. 2-lb. Tin.

Price.
.$1.66

Price.i
Sizes ......
Regular price 
Dollar Day .

GaLQuarts. V» Gal.$1.85 I
22 2.60 4.80.44 1.801.85 1.00

2.10
Glidden Jap-a-lac, the perfect varnish stain; stains and varnishes with one ap­
plication ; makes all old things look new; very easy to apply; eight colors.

Vi Pt.

1.10 4.2620 .401.86 1.00 I
200 L60
1.15 .90 I) Sizes .................

Regular price 
Dollar Day ..

Floor Varnish, made especially for floors, and will wear and wear, and will not 
scratch or flake off.
Sizes .........................
Regular price g ..
Dollar Day ...........

Dustbane, the sweeping compound, saves time and labor. Used in all up-to- 
date homes and stores.
Cans

Alabastine, the wonderful wall coating, sanitary and economical, highly recom­
mended for schools, hospitals and bedrooms; mixed with cold water and 
will not rub. Made in 21 colors and white.
Sizes , .........
Regular price 
Dbllar Day .

Martin-Senour Paint, 100 p-c- pure and guaranteed ; the ready to use paint, and 
the kind that covers best and lasts longer than any other ready mixed 
paint Uses, interior and exterior.
Sizes ..........................................................
Regular price ................. .....................
Dollar Day ........................,....................

Qt*.y2pt Pts.,.. 1.86 .90
1.00 1.86.30 .552.00 1.60

.75 1.40.26 .401.60 1.16
1.90 1J50

I1.85 1.40
Vz Gal. GaL1-Qt1-PtI O Q1.86 1.10
8.10 5.861.60.901.55 120 Q 2.60 6.26.80 1.401.06 .80

1.56 120
2.00 1.60

80cH,10 1.66

......... L40 1.10
2V»-lb. Tins- 6-lb. Pkg.

.75 ’
1.70 1.85

.402.00 1.60

.36 .602.00 1.60
400 8.20
480 3.45

SPECIAL—$3.20 Four Quart (Wine Measure) 
"WEAR-EVER” WINDSOR KETTLE for Only $1.89 

and Coupon if Presented FOR DOLLAR DAY ONLY
—For Mail Orders Add 20c. Extra for Postagi

1.75 1.36 GaL%Gal.Qts.Pts.1.60 
1.75 I

1.15 8.76 7.252.001.101.36 3.40
Butcher Floor Wax—Now is the time to polish up your floors. Try a can of wax.

Sizes .......................  ......................... ................................. 1-lb. Tin. 2-lb. Tin.
Regular price ........... ................................................................. 1.00 2.00
Dollar Day  ........................................................... ...................85 1.76

Brushes—Varnish brushes at reasonable prices. Rubber set, and all made In 
St. John.
Sizes ...............
Regular price 
Dollar Day .

Superior Varnish Stain—A low-priced stain, but good quality and dries with a 
fine gloss. Made in 6 colors. All imperial measure.
Sizes .............••.................................... ,... yr-Pt
Regular price 
Dollar Day

Auto Finishes—Why not try a can of Auto Finish to touch up any part of your 
car? Will wear well and look well, and makes an old shabby car look 
like new.
Sizes ...............
Regular price 
Dollar Day .

6.751.00 1.802.60 1.90
126 1.00
1.30 1.00
120 1.00
6.00 6.84
7.50 6.60
7.50 6.60 2*4 in. 8 in-1% in. 2 in.7.26 625 Aluminum is the Ideal metal for 

preserving utensils. Look for 
the “Wear-Ever" trade mark. 
Refuse substitutes.

1.26 1.85.86.604.756.60 1.551.0076.508.76 7.25 \
8.20 1.89
8.15 220 Qts.1-Pt8.15 2.50 1.28.40 .661.10 .86 1.00.85 .55420 8.76
820 2.85
2.86 1.98 ,

I1.00 .87 Qts.Pts.y«pt.90 .74 2.701.40.75.75 .67 2.001.00
New-tone—A flat, washable finish; something just out of the ordinary, and the 

price is just right when you know the covering capacity.
Qts. y2 Gal.

8.50 
8.20

.60
/.65 .46

120 1.00
400 8.35 Gal.Sizes .....................................................

Regular price ......................................
Dollar Day ..........................................

Shellac—Orange and White ; “pure.”
Sizes .............
Regular price 
Dollar Day .

I

!1.09 e 6.751.85
1.09 6.251.65

•94
.50.. 2-oz. bot. y3-Pt. PL Qt % Gal. Gal. 

.. .35 . 80 1.80 8.40, 6.76 18.00

... 25 1.00 ' 1.50 8.00 5.76 10.00
Univamish—A varnish for all purposes ; 75 different uses, and is not affected 

by hot or cold water, acius, etc. a fine varnish for table tops.
Qts. ‘,4-Gal.

.60
1.80 1.05 l1.05 .85
1.00 .85j

Jf GaLSizes .......................
Regular price ....
Dollar Day ...........

Flo-GIaze—The most 
crack or flake. Qu 
Regular price ....
Dollar Day ......

Lemon Oil—The polish for your piano, organ 
face. 6 oz. bottle.
Regular price .......................................................
Dollar Day ............................................................

Aluminum Paint, for steam pipes, water boilers, radiators, and any decorative 
purposes. Not affected by extreme heat or cold.
Sizes ..'..........
Regular price 
Dollar Day .

Gold Paint—Bottles ;. ready to use.
Regular price ................................
Dollar Day ...................... ..........................................................................................

Stickfast—Dry paste, made instantly with cold water. Pound packages.
Regular price ..............................................................................................................
Dollar Day ..................................................................................................................

Mirrors—White enamel, with bevelled edges, and copper-plated backs.
Sizes.

Pt.
SILVERWARE DEPT. 6.758.501.801.00V

Reg.
Price.
:..$i.oo

6.768.00D. D. 
Price. 
$ .90

1.60.80
Wonderful floor paint; dries hard over night, and will not 
art cans.

' .....................................................  1.75
.....................................................  1.50
or any varnished or oiled sur-

Water Tumblers, Vs Do*.
Water Turn Mets, Vi Doz. ............
Lemonade Tumblers, Vi Doz. ...
Frappee Glasses, Low, Vi Doz. ..
Frappee Glasses, Tall, y8 Doz. ..
Cream -and Sugar.............
Cream and -Sugar ..............
Cream and Sugar'..........
Mustard Dish---------------
Glass Butter Tub ............
Glass Bon-Bon Dish ...
Glass Candle Sticks, j>air 
Glass Water Sets, Pitcher and 6 Tumblers 
Glass Water Sets, Pitcher and .. Tumblers
Glass Bowls’ ............
Glass Bowls ..................
Glass Baskets .................
Glass Baskets..........
Glass Vases ..................
Glass Vases ...........
Glass Vases ...................
Glass Candy Jars..........
Glass Col. Cream Bowl
Glass Col. Plate ..........
Glass Salt and Pepper 
Trays, Glass Bottom ..
Trays, Glass Bottom, .
Trays, Glass Bottom, .
Glass Oil Bottles, Sq. .
Casseroles ........................
Casseroles ........................
Casseroles ........................
Pie Plates ......................
Pie Plates ......................
Tea Spoons, Vi Doz..............
Dessert Spoons, ya Doz ...
Table Spoons, Vi Doz. .....
Med. Forks, Vi Doz ............
Med. Knives, Vi Doz. .....
Sugar Shell ............................
Butter Knives........................
Cold Meat Forks ................
Berry Spoon ..........................
Dessert Knives, Vi Doz. ..
Shopping Baskets ................
Shopping Baskets .................
Shopping Baskets ................
Electric Lamps......................
Electric Lamps......................
Note Paper, box ...........

2.25 2.00
225 2.00 SPECIAL—$2.85 Six Quart (Wine Measure) 

“WEAR-EVER” PRESERVING KETTLE for Only $1.79 
and Coupon if Presented FOR DOLLAR DAY ONLY

—For Mail Orders Add 25c. Extra for Postagi

490 460
5.00 *476

.28125 1.00

.201.50 1.25
2.75 2.50
1.25 1.00

Qts.1-32 1-16 Pts.y* pts..80 .70
2.881.25.25 .40 .55.85 .75

.85 ‘ 2.85 ,20 1.00.658.00 2.70 4 «.10.00
.11.50

9.00
.25In order that the factory may have an accurate 

record of the number o f these Four Quart Wifid- 
son Kettles sold at this special price, $1.79, we are 
required to return this coupon to the factory with 
purchaser’s name and address plainly written 
thereon.
Name 
Address 
City

10.40 \ .205.00 450
625 5.85

.251.25 1.10

.203.00 2.25
1.10 1.00

\1.85 1.65
Dollar Day.Reg. Price.2.50 225 7.25 6.7512 X 20

16 x 20
14 x 24
16 x 28
18 x 80

Takof & Lingerwett—Saves time and labor, and will remove paint or varnish.
Pts.

8.00 2.25 8.259.50Date1.00 .90
10.00
13.10
14.80

9.001.00 .90 W. H. THORNE & CO, LTD.
Please add POSTAGE COST as directed.

11.50
12.75

1.15 1.00
2.00 1.80
2.50 2.25 à Gal.*/» GaLQts.e Sizes ...............

Regular price 
Dollar Day .

8.26 2.75 4.75.75 1.30 2.50125 1.00 4.26.65 1.20 2.258.00 2.40
400 8.20

TOOL DEPARTMENT.Kettle.
Be sure to 
present, or 
mail the 
coupon which 
is good for 
DOLLAR DAY 
ONLY.

When Ordering 
PRESERVING 

KETTLE, please 
write the words 
PRESERVING 
KETTLE IN 
COUPON, instead 
of Windsor

5.00 400
. 3.00 2.40 Regular

Price.
1.80

Dollar Day
Price.8.75 8.00 V........... 1.80 2.30 Nail Hammer ............................

Shingle Hatchet .........................
Spokeshave, No. 52 .................
Iron Smooth Plane, No. 4 .. 
Iron Block Plane, No. 110 
AVood Jack Plane, No. 26 . 
Ratchet Brace, No. 985, 100” 
Screw Driver, No. 60, 5” .... 
Two-Foot Rule, No. 51 ... 
Try Square, No. 20, 7*/s ...
Chisel, 8-4” .................................
Chisel, 1” .....................................
Chisel, l1/*” B.B..........................
Carborundum Stone, No. 121 
Carborundum Stone, No. 122 
Leader Hand Saw, 24” ...........

1.10
8.40 22.45 1.00 .85

1.80 1.59 .55.65
3.60 2.00 6.257.35
8.50 8.00 1.601.90

.75 .60 4.255.00

.75 .60 2.558.00
1.15 .85 .55.65

SPORTING DEPT.1.85 , 2.85 .49.46
Reg.
Price.

. .$ 5.00

D. Day 
Price. 
$ 4.00

1.50 1.20 .851.00
1.25 1.10 .60.70

1.15 * Hammocks
Hammocks
Hammocks
Hammocks
Hammocks

1.50 .70.80
6.00 4802.00 1.75 .85.95
6.90 5.503.00 2.50 1.061.20
7.80 6.25 1.308.00 6.65 1.50
&75 7.00.65 1.70.50 2.00
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